
Shares

Mains Burgers 

26/44
28/48
27/47

Served with shredded cabbage,
carrot & crispy shallots 
Choice of 
Mexican spiced beef mince
Bacon 
Grilled chicken
Pulled bbq pork 
Sauce choice bbq, aoili, pav sauce

Chicken Parmigiana

Caesar Salad
Baby Cos, bacon, parmesan
flakes, croutons & boiled egg
Add grilled chicken (160g) 

Crumbed chicken schnitzel,
Virginia ham, Napoli sauce,
Mozzarella cheese with fries and
salad

Chicken Parmageddon

Fish & Chips
Battered gummy shark fillet
served with chips & salad 

250g Black Angus Rump
Fries & Salad 
Choice of sauce pepper,
mushroom or plain gravy

28

The King Wally Double
  Double beef patty, grilled bacon,
onion, cheese and Pav sauce 

Tacos (2) for $15

Happy Hour

Wednesday to Friday  
4pm - 6pm

Selected tap pints $8.5
House wine by the glass $6

House spirits $7.5

Garlic Vienna Loaf
1kg Chicken Wings

S&P Squid
4 Tacos

2 Nachos 
2 loaded fries

$120

Party PackDouble chicken schnitzel, virginia
ham, Napoli sauce, Mozzarella
cheese with fries and salad

Herbed Chicken Breast Schnitzel
Herbed Parmesan & Panko
crumbed schnitzel served with
fries & salad

S&P Calamari
Served with fries & citrus mayo

Pav Meat Pie
Served with beer battered fries &
bbq sauce

28

The Fatty Classic
  Beef patty, bbq sauce, cheese,
lettuce, tomato, beetroot & pickle 
The Fletch Crispy Chicken
  Buttermilk chicken breast, coleslaw &
chipotle 

The Freddie
  Grilled haloumi, mushroom, zucchini,
onion & pesto mayo
The Thurston Pulled Pork
  Pulled pork, coleslaw, & bbq sauce
The Shark
  Tempura gummy shark fillet, lettuce,
tomato, onion & citrus mayo

The Hindy Club
  Triple decker lettuce, tomato,
chicken, bacon & egg 

The Alfie Cheese Dog
  Onion compote, cheese, mild
mustard & tomato sauce

All Burgers are served on brioche bun
with fries

14
 2

40

25

25

25

18

30

19

22

22

22

22

24

21

19

The Rheban Sandwich
  Cheese and Onion compote &
Mayonaise 

Lamb & Gravy Roll

21

21

Barilla Bay Oysters (6/12)
  Natural
  Kilpatrick
  Beer Battered

Garlic Vienna Sourdough
  Add Cheese
Trio of Dips with Ciabatta
Baba ghanoush
capsicum 
hummus

Salt & Pepper Squid
with aioli

Roasted Pumkin Arancini
with aioli

Panko Crumbed Haloumi
with pesto aioli

Vegetarian Spring Rolls 
with sweet chilli sauce

Nachos
Crispy corn chips, cheese, sour cream,
guacamole, jalapeno & chunky Salsa 
Choice of 
Pulled pork
Chilli con carne mixed beans

15

Loaded Fries
Choice of 
Cheese & Bacon
Mixed Beans
Chilli con carne
Pulled pork
Grilled chicken

 
Chicken Wings
HALF KG
1 KG
Choice of sauce
Buffalo
BBQ 
Spicy Garlic 
Beer Battered Fries
with choice of Aioli/bbq/tomato/pav 
Sweet Potato fries
with choice of Aioli/bbq/tomato/pav 

Onion Rings
with choice of Aioli/bbq/tomato/pav 

+9

15

18

21

15

18

13
12
15
15
15

16
29

10

13

13



Pavilion@Salamanca bookings@pavilionsalamanca.com.au Pavilion Salamanca 03 6245 3874


