#### **Shares**

Barilla Bay Oysters (6/12)	
Natural	26/44
Kilpatrick	28/48
Beer Battered	27/47
Garlic Vienna Sourdough	14
Add Cheese	2
Trio of Dips with Ciabatta	15
Baba ghanoush	
capsicum hummus	
Salt & Pepper Squid with aioli	15
Roasted Pumkin Arancini	18
with aioli	
Panko Crumbed Haloumi	21
with pesto aioli	
•	
Vegetarian Spring Rolls	15
with sweet chilli sauce	
Nachos	18
Crispy corn chips, cheese, sour cream	١,
guacamole, jalapeno & chunky Salsa	
Choice of	
Pulled pork	
Chilli con carne mixed beans	
Loaded Fries	
Choice of	
Cheese & Bacon	13
Mixed Beans	12
Chilli con carne	15
Pulled pork	15
Grilled chicken	15
Chicken Wings	
HALF KG	16
1 KG	29
Choice of sauce	
Buffalo	
BBQ	
Spicy Garlic	4.0
Beer Battered Fries	10
with choice of Aioli/bbq/tomato/pav	
Sweet Potato fries	13
with choice of Aioli/bbq/tomato/pav	
Onion Rings	13
with choice of Aioli/bbq/tomato/pav	



### Mains

Chicken Parmigiana	28
Crumbed chicken schnitzel,	
Virginia ham, Napoli sauce,	
Mozzarella cheese with fries and	
salad	
Chicken Parmageddon	40
Double chicken schnitzel, virginia	
ham, Napoli sauce, Mozzarella	
cheese with fries and salad	
Herbed Chicken Breast Schnitzel Herbed Parmesan & Panko	25
crumbed schnitzel served with	
fries & salad	
Fish & Chips	25
Battered gummy shark fillet	
served with chips & salad	
S&P Calamari	25
Served with fries & citrus mayo	23
Pav Meat Pie	
Served with beer battered fries &	18
bbq sauce	
<b>250g Black Angus Rump</b> Fries & Salad	30
Choice of sauce pepper,	
mushroom or plain gravy	
Caesar Salad	19
Baby Cos, bacon, parmesan	
flakes, croutons & boiled egg	
Add grilled chicken (160g)	+9

### **Burgers**

All Burgers are served on brioche bun with fries	
The King Wally Double	28
Double beef patty, grilled bacon, onion, cheese and Pav sauce	
<b>The Fatty Classic</b> Beef patty, bbq sauce, cheese,	22
lettuce, tomato, beetroot & pickle	22
The Fletch Crispy Chicken  Buttermilk chicken breast, coleslaw & chipotle	
<b>The Freddie</b> Grilled haloumi, mushroom, zucchini, onion & pesto mayo	22
The Thurston Pulled Pork	22
Pulled pork, coleslaw, & bbq sauce <b>The Shark</b>	24
Tempura gummy shark fillet, lettuce, tomato, onion & citrus mayo	24
<b>The Hindy Club</b> Triple decker lettuce, tomato, chicken, bacon & egg	21
<b>The Alfie Cheese Dog</b> Onion compote, cheese, mild	19
mustard & tomato sauce	21
The Rheban Sandwich Cheese and Onion compote & Mayonaise	۷1
Lamb & Gravu Poll	21

# **Happy Hour**

Wednesday to Friday 4pm - 6pm

Selected tap pints \$8.5 House wine by the glass \$6 House spirits \$7.5

### Party Pack

Garlic Vienna Loaf
1kg Chicken Wings
S&P Squid
4 Tacos
2 Nachos
2 loaded fries
\$120

## Tacos (2) for \$15

Served with shredded cabbage, carrot & crispy shallots

Sauce choice bbq, aoili, pav sauce

Choice of
Mexican spiced beef mince
Bacon
Grilled chicken
Pulled bbq pork

